
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/11/20 to 09/18/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/11/20 to 09/18/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/11/20 to 09/18/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3891.5703 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6160.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.73% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.74%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6077.3438 / $ 

775.7991
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15940.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 156.17% / 19.94%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(258.77%)

Gross Profit $ 14729.1523 Total Trades 56

Gross Loss ($ 10837.5820) Winning Trades 23

Avg win/Avg loss 1.950 Winning Rate 41.07%

Profit Factor 1.359 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.089 / 0.212

Avg Winning Trade 640.3979 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (328.4116) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 69.4923 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1980.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 780.3477) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 867.8047 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6160.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.39% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.74%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3259.5000 / $ 

499.4250
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15940.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 375.60% / 57.55%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(258.77%)

Gross Profit $ 4948.7109 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 4080.9063) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.940 Winning Rate 38.46%

Profit Factor 1.213 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.905 / 0.131

Avg Winning Trade 494.8711 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (255.0566) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 33.3771 Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 1390.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 685.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 3023.7813 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6160.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.35% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.74%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4688.4844 / $ 

780.1749
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15940.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 155.05% / 25.80%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(258.77%)

Gross Profit $ 9780.4531 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 6756.6719) Winning Trades 13

Avg win/Avg loss 1.893 Winning Rate 43.33%

Profit Factor 1.448 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.187 / 0.254

Avg Winning Trade 752.3425 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (397.4513) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 100.7927 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1980.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 780.3516) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/14/2020 06:30 Buy 11231.7500 09/14/2020 06:33 11217.5498 (299.0039) (299.0039) 3

2 09/14/2020 06:38 Sell 11207.2500 09/14/2020 06:40 11245.5176 (780.3477) (1079.3516) 2

3 09/14/2020 06:55 Buy 11281.2500 09/14/2020 07:32 11317.3701 707.4102 (371.9414) 37

4 09/14/2020 07:37 Buy 11333.5000 09/14/2020 07:40 11314.0000 (404.9961) (776.9375) 3

5 09/14/2020 07:58 Buy 11329.2500 09/14/2020 08:10 11315.5381 (289.2383) (1066.1758) 12

6 09/14/2020 08:38 Sell 11315.5000 09/14/2020 08:43 11338.7500 (479.9961) (1546.1719) 5

7 09/14/2020 08:47 Sell 11319.0000 09/14/2020 09:01 11339.7500 (430.0000) (1976.1719) 14

8 09/14/2020 09:14 Sell 11308.7500 09/14/2020 09:43 11289.7500 365.0000 (1611.1719) 29

9 09/14/2020 10:04 Sell 11262.7500 09/14/2020 10:42 11220.2500 835.0000 (776.1719) 38

10 09/14/2020 11:11 Buy 11262.7500 09/14/2020 11:25 11247.7500 (315.0000) (1091.1719) 14

11 09/14/2020 11:55 Sell 11217.0000 09/14/2020 11:59 11249.0000 (655.0000) (1746.1719) 4

12 09/14/2020 12:23 Sell 11231.0000 09/14/2020 12:37 11267.5000 (745.0000) (2491.1719) 14

13 09/15/2020 06:37 Buy 11429.5000 09/15/2020 07:05 11448.7500 370.0000 (2121.1719) 28

14 09/15/2020 07:09 Buy 11453.5000 09/15/2020 07:12 11442.2500 (240.0000) (2361.1719) 3

15 09/15/2020 07:33 Sell 11414.5000 09/15/2020 07:35 11430.8662 (342.3242) (2703.4961) 2

16 09/15/2020 07:39 Sell 11404.2500 09/15/2020 07:55 11413.9844 (209.6914) (2913.1875) 16

17 09/15/2020 08:19 Buy 11435.7500 09/15/2020 08:24 11429.2500 (145.0000) (3058.1875) 5

18 09/15/2020 08:31 Buy 11451.5000 09/15/2020 08:45 11440.0000 (245.0000) (3303.1875) 14

19 09/15/2020 08:47 Buy 11445.5000 09/15/2020 08:50 11436.6729 (191.5430) (3494.7305) 3

20 09/15/2020 09:00 Buy 11451.2500 09/15/2020 09:12 11448.5000 (70.0039) (3564.7344) 12

21 09/15/2020 09:19 Buy 11460.0000 09/15/2020 09:25 11447.2500 (270.0000) (3834.7344) 6

22 09/15/2020 09:43 Buy 11468.0000 09/15/2020 10:04 11466.6934 (41.1328) (3875.8672) 21

23 09/15/2020 10:58 Sell 11450.7500 09/15/2020 11:23 11430.2500 394.9922 (3480.8750) 25

24 09/15/2020 11:32 Sell 11407.7500 09/15/2020 11:40 11430.5000 (470.0000) (3950.8750) 8

25 09/15/2020 12:02 Sell 11423.5000 09/15/2020 12:28 11408.7500 280.0000 (3670.8750) 26

26 09/15/2020 12:33 Sell 11371.2500 09/15/2020 12:51 11392.0000 (430.0000) (4100.8750) 18

27 09/16/2020 06:30 Sell 11450.0000 09/16/2020 06:31 11464.0234 (295.4688) (4396.3438) 1

28 09/16/2020 06:34 Sell 11449.5000 09/16/2020 06:39 11464.7500 (320.0000) (4716.3438) 5

29 09/16/2020 06:44 Sell 11424.0000 09/16/2020 07:00 11452.5498 (585.9961) (5302.3398) 16

30 09/16/2020 07:15 Sell 11424.0000 09/16/2020 07:56 11382.7500 809.9961 (4492.3438) 41

31 09/16/2020 08:23 Buy 11420.5000 09/16/2020 08:39 11416.0000 (105.0000) (4597.3438) 16

32 09/16/2020 09:05 Sell 11396.0000 09/16/2020 09:10 11403.5059 (165.1172) (4762.4609) 5

33 09/16/2020 09:11 Sell 11391.5000 09/16/2020 09:57 11366.5342 484.3086 (4278.1523) 46

34 09/16/2020 10:10 Sell 11346.0000 09/16/2020 10:45 11333.5000 234.9961 (4043.1563) 35

35 09/16/2020 11:08 Buy 11360.7500 09/16/2020 11:25 11391.2500 595.0000 (3448.1563) 17

36 09/16/2020 11:28 Buy 11395.0000 09/16/2020 11:33 11390.2500 (110.0000) (3558.1563) 5

37 09/16/2020 11:39 Buy 11424.0000 09/16/2020 11:44 11390.5000 (685.0000) (4243.1563) 5

38 09/16/2020 11:57 Sell 11343.0000 09/16/2020 12:46 11286.5000 1115.0000 (3128.1563) 49

39 09/17/2020 06:45 Buy 11012.7500 09/17/2020 07:23 11056.5635 861.2695 (2266.8867) 38

40 09/17/2020 07:40 Buy 11077.2500 09/17/2020 08:17 11108.5000 609.9961 (1656.8906) 37

41 09/17/2020 09:03 Sell 11019.0000 09/17/2020 09:55 10966.6934 1031.1328 (625.7578) 52

42 09/17/2020 10:30 Buy 10996.0000 09/17/2020 10:57 11002.7500 120.0078 (505.7500) 27

43 09/17/2020 11:12 Buy 11037.7500 09/17/2020 11:20 11022.5000 (320.0000) (825.7500) 8

44 09/17/2020 11:33 Sell 10981.7500 09/17/2020 11:44 10986.9355 (118.7109) (944.4609) 11

45 09/17/2020 12:02 Sell 10966.2500 09/17/2020 12:10 10978.0479 (250.9648) (1195.4258) 8

46 09/17/2020 12:34 Buy 11020.5000 09/17/2020 13:00 11090.7500 1390.0039 194.5781 26

47 09/18/2020 06:30 Sell 11119.2500 09/18/2020 07:00 11073.0000 910.0000 1104.5781 30

48 09/18/2020 07:20 Sell 11067.5000 09/18/2020 08:06 10967.7500 1980.0000 3084.5781 46

49 09/18/2020 08:10 Sell 10951.5000 09/18/2020 08:23 10968.0000 (345.0000) 2739.5781 13

50 09/18/2020 08:31 Sell 10931.0000 09/18/2020 08:46 10936.9023 (133.0469) 2606.5313 15

51 09/18/2020 09:21 Sell 10902.5000 09/18/2020 10:03 10863.2500 770.0000 3376.5313 42

52 09/18/2020 10:08 Sell 10828.0000 09/18/2020 10:43 10798.7500 570.0000 3946.5313 35

53 09/18/2020 11:05 Buy 10844.7500 09/18/2020 11:19 10828.0000 (350.0000) 3596.5313 14

54 09/18/2020 11:22 Buy 10856.0000 09/18/2020 11:43 10857.0000 5.0000 3601.5313 21

55 09/18/2020 11:47 Buy 10873.2500 09/18/2020 12:20 10888.0000 280.0000 3881.5313 33
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56 09/18/2020 12:25 Buy 10913.2500 09/18/2020 12:50 10914.5020 10.0391 3891.5703 25
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